
1.21.25 Blasrohr - Herren I

1. SV Ringingen 1726  RE

Markus Nadler 587 

Marc Behrendt 570 

Marcel Steinhart 569 

2. SV Ringingen 2 1676  NR

Manuel Klaiber 580 

Michael Dehner 552 

Adrian Sauer 544 

3. SV Onstmettingen 1650  

Michael Vincon 588 

Bernd Alber 561 

Uwe Krohn 501 

4. SV Winterlingen 1633  

Manuel Koch 576 

Daniel Stenzel 545 

Helmut Koch 512 

5. SGi Tailfingen 2 1624  

Holger Türk 553 

Julia-Sophie Bouillon 547 

Hans Bosch 524 

6. SGi Tailfingen 1419  

Armin Klädtke 498 

Josef Köksal 492 

Christof Konzelmann 429 

1.21.25 Blasrohr - Herren I  

1. Nadler,  Markus SV Ringingen 60 58 58 59 59 58 587 NR

2. Klaiber,  Manuel SV Ringingen 56 59 59 58 58 59 580

3. Koch,  Manuel SV Winterlingen 57 57 56 57 58 59 576

4. Behrendt,  Marc SV Ringingen 57 59 57 57 58 56 570

5. Steinhart,  Marcel SV Ringingen 53 59 59 58 57 53 569

6. Dehner,  Michael SV Ringingen 57 54 56 55 55 57 552

7. Stenzel,  Daniel SV Winterlingen 56 56 55 53 53 54 545

8. Sauer,  Adrian SV Ringingen 54 55 53 53 58 53 544

1.21.25 Blasrohr - Herren II  

1. Vincon,  Michael SV Onstmettingen 60 58 56 59 60 59 588 NR

2. Flad,  Armin SV Jungingen 58 59 57 58 58 57 582

3. Köksal,  Josef SGi Tailfingen 45 50 52 52 49 52 492

4. Konzelmann,  Christof SGi Tailfingen 38 43 45 38 40 20 429

1.21.25 Blasrohr - Damen II  

1. Vincon,  Sabrina SGi Hechingen 55 55 53 59 52 54 553 NR

1.21.25 Blasrohr - Herren III  

1. Bouillon,  Thorsten SGi Tailfingen 60 60 60 59 58 59 594 NR

2. Alber,  Bernd SV Onstmettingen 55 58 58 56 58 53 561

3. Türk,  Holger SGi Tailfingen 58 54 54 52 57 53 553
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4. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen 45 50 52 51 50 52 501 A

5. Klädtke,  Armin SGi Tailfingen 55 49 50 47 50 46 498

1.21.25 Blasrohr - Herren IV  

1. Geiselhart,  Helmut SV Jungingen 58 57 58 57 54 59 570 NR

2. Bosch,  Hans SGi Tailfingen 49 51 51 53 55 53 524

3. Koch,  Helmut SV Winterlingen 53 48 51 48 54 51 512

1.21.25 Blasrohr - Schüler I m

1. SGi Tailfingen 2 1511  NR

Lukas Krause 560 

Tom Roser 535 

Sina Krause 416 

2. SGi Tailfingen 1458  

Senol Yildiz 541 

Jannik Konzelmann 520 

Jason Konzelmann 397 

1.21.25 Blasrohr - Schüler II LS  männlich

1. Konzelmann,  Jason SGi Tailfingen 50 44 47 31 51 37 397 NR

1.21.25 Blasrohr - Schüler III LS  männlich

1. Krause,  Lukas SGi Tailfingen 59 56 59 53 54 54 560 NR

2. Roser,  Tom SGi Tailfingen 53 55 52 56 46 56 535

1.21.27 Blasrohr - Schüler IV LS  weiblich

1. Krause,  Sina SGi Tailfingen 42 42 42 43 38 42 416 NR

1.21.25 Blasrohr - Schüler I BR  männlich

1. Yildiz,  Senol SGi Tailfingen 54 52 56 55 55 55 541 NR

2. Konzelmann,  Jannik SGi Tailfingen 56 47 49 50 53 54 520

1.21.25 Blasrohr - Jugend w  weiblich

1. Bouillon,  Julia-Sophie SGi Tailfingen 56 54 54 54 53 57 547 NR
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